
m ,.N.I, o.u , CNR CT o 10CD PAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NO C 1 C 1

2 M NMETM ..A'nON NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUIGITION/PURCHASE RED NO 5 PROJEC NO(tf )

M003 See Block 16c NRO-11-218

6. SSUEDBY CODE 3100 7 ADNITERED BY (If otwe thn m CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. HNA AND ADDRESS OF CONTRCTOR (No., -, cmwun, sta ancd ZIP Cod)) Sk AMENOMNT OF SOUCITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTE24S LABORATORIES, INC
ISL Be. DATED (SEE nTEM 11 )

ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10L MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-42-07-036 0046

ROCKVILLE MD 20852 Modification 3

109. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 FACILnIY CODE X 06-18-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[]The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth n Item 14. The hour and date specwfied for rceipt of Offers 1 is extended, []l is not extended.
Offers must acnkceedge recelpt of this amendment pior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folling methds:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram Ywhich includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or leUter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received pror to the opening hour
and date specFed.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 recqAird) N/A
FSS Number: 112509
NACIS: 541990

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X9 A. THIS CHANCE ORDER S ISSUED PURSUANT TO* (5yetif auh•ra THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A

IL THE ABOVE NIAMERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES suc hanges gi iine, rlalon data, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AnTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPL.EMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER Moraly " of modlim and authiy) Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

X F.A.R 52.249-14 Excusable Delays

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, E is requed to sign this document and return 1  copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCePqlON OF AMENMENT/MOOIRCATION (OPganmd by UCF -dc hadmga hlI daIg sd•.iimontconIr red Im - , fswsib.)

The purpose of this modification is to revise the period of performance due to government caused delays. Therefore, the
expiration date is changed from 6/30/2011 to 6/30/2012 at no additional cost to the government. There is no change in
the task order delivery schedule.

Total Obligation Amount: $130,000.00
Total Ceiling Amount $196,563.00
Period of Performance: 6/18/2008-6/30/2012

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Except as provided hwerein, all be... and condscm olt 113doajnanrefeenced in hem 9, or 10A. an heretlotom chared. remalla ucandufied and in fua force and effoct

I

I
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDTON NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Pwsrebed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW.COMPLETL
a -AW MAY 10 231, 01 6 7


